FORM 4		TED STA	TES	S SECURIT	IES /	ANE	D EXCHA	NGE	CON	1MI	SSION				
			OMB APPROVAL												
Check this box if no longer subject to	TATEME	NT	OF CHANG	nir 🛛	OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden										
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).	d pur	suant to Section 16	S(a) of t	he Se	curities Exchar	nae Act o	of 1934			hours per response:					
			or	Section 30(h) of th	ne Ínves	stment	t Company Act								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person Lake Katrina		ssuer Name and T <u>itch Fix, Inc.</u>			ing Symbol	(Che	Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer neck all applicable) X Director 10% Owner								
				Date of Earliest Tra	ncactio	n (Mo	nth/Day/Voar)				Officer (give below)		ner (specify ow)		
(Last) (First) C/O STITCH FIX, INC.	(Middle)		/18/2021	IISactio		nul/Day/Teal)				,		,		
1 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUIT	L														
(Street)			4.1	f Amendment, Date	e of Ori	ginal F	-iled (Month/Da	ay/Year)		6. In Line)		Group Filing (Chec	k Applicable		
SAN CA 94104										Σ		y One Reporting P			
FRANCISCO	5.10.										Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(City) (State)	(Zip)														
Tal	ble I -	Non-Deriva	ativ	e Securities A	cquir	red, I	Disposed o	of, or E	Benefi	ciall	y Owned				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transactior Date (Month/Day/Ye			2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (8)		4. Securities Disposed Of	Acquired (D) (Instr.	(A) or 3, 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership		
					Code	v	Amount (A) or Price			Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)			
Class A Common Stock		10/18/202	21		C ⁽¹⁾		3,472 ⁽²⁾	A	\$0.	00	13,029	I	John C. Clifford and Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016 ⁽³⁾		
Class A Common Stock	10/18/2021			C ⁽¹⁾		20,833 ⁽²⁾	A	\$0.0	00	20,833	I	Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust ⁽⁴⁾			
Class A Common Stock		10/18/202	21		C ⁽¹⁾		9,053 ⁽²⁾	A	\$0.0	00	9,053	I	Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust ⁽⁵⁾		
Class A Common Stock		10/18/202	21		S ⁽⁶⁾		2,953	D	\$32.2	24 ⁽⁷⁾	10,076	I	John C. Clifford and Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016		
Class A Common Stock		10/18/202	21		S ⁽⁶⁾		519	D	\$33.	.29	9,557	I	John C. Clifford and Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016		
Class A Common Stock		10/18/202	21		S ⁽⁶⁾		18,300	D	\$32.2	22 ⁽⁸⁾	2,533	I	Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust		
Class A Common Stock		10/18/202	21		S ⁽⁶⁾		2,533	D	\$33.2	27 ⁽⁹⁾	0	I	Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust		

SEC Form 4

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned 1 Title of Council (1) or 1 5 Amount of 1 6 Ownership 7 Notice											
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(1150.4)	
Class A Common Stock	10/18/2021		S ⁽⁶⁾		7,814	D	\$32.23(10)	1,239	I	Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust	
Class A Common Stock	10/18/2021		S ⁽⁶⁾		1,239	D	\$33.26 ⁽¹¹⁾	0	I	Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust	
Class A Common Stock	10/19/2021		C ⁽¹⁾		3,472 ⁽²⁾	A	\$0.00	13,029	Ι	John C. Clifford and Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016	
Class A Common Stock	10/19/2021		C ⁽¹⁾		20,833 ⁽²⁾	A	\$0.00	20,833	I	Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust	
Class A Common Stock	10/19/2021		C ⁽¹⁾		9,054 ⁽²⁾	A	\$0.00	9,054	I	Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust	
Class A Common Stock	10/19/2021		S ⁽⁶⁾		3,472	D	\$32.96 ⁽¹²⁾	9,557	I	John C. Clifford and Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016	
Class A Common Stock	10/19/2021		S ⁽⁶⁾		20,833	D	\$32.95 ⁽¹³⁾	0	Ι	Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust	
Class A Common Stock	10/19/2021		S ⁽⁶⁾		9,054	D	\$32.95 ⁽¹⁴⁾	0	I	Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust	
Class A Common Stock	10/20/2021		C ⁽¹⁾		3,472 ⁽²⁾	A	\$0.00	13,029	I	John C. Clifford and Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016	
Class A Common Stock	10/20/2021		C ⁽¹⁾		20,834 ⁽²⁾	A	\$0.00	20,834	I	Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust	
Class A Common Stock	10/20/2021		C ⁽¹⁾		9,054 ⁽²⁾	A	\$0.00	9,054	I	Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust	

		Tab	ole I -	Non-Der	ivativ	e Sec	curiti	ies A	cquir	ed, C	Disposed o	of, or B	eneficiall	y Owned	l			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transact Date (Month/Day	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and		A) or 3, 4 and 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		Form: Direct (D) or Indirect wing (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
								ſ	Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transactio				(1150. 4)
Class A Common Stock			10/20/2021					S ⁽⁶⁾		3,472		\$33.33(15)	9,557		I		John C. Clifford and Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016	
Class A Common Stock			10/20/2	20/2021				S ⁽⁶⁾		20,834	D	\$33.31 ⁽¹⁶⁾	0		I R		Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust	
Class A C	Common St	ock		10/20/2	2021				S ⁽⁶⁾		9,054	D	\$33.32(17)	0				Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust
		-	Table	II - Deriv (e.g.,	ative	Secu	iritie	s Acc	uireo	d, Di	sposed of s, converti	, or Bei ble sec	neficially surities)	Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Derivative Conversion Date Ex Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if		Execu if any	eemed 4. Ition Date, Trans		action (Instr. (A) or Disposed of (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr 3, 4 and 5)		umber vative urities uired or osed (Instr.	6. Date Exercisab Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		rcisable and Date	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	derivative Ov Securities Fo Beneficially Di Owned or		10. Owners Form: Direct (I or Indire (I) (Instr	Beneficial O) Ownershi ect (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date	cisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares					
Class B Common Stock	(2)	10/18/2021			C ⁽¹⁾			3,472		(2)	(2)	Class A Common Stock		\$0.00	209,016		I	John C. Clifford and Katrin M. Lake Revocable Trust datec May 23, 2016
Class B Common Stock	(2)	10/18/2021			C ⁽¹⁾			20,833		(2)	(2)	Class A Common Stock		\$0.00	9,483,0	064 ⁽¹⁸⁾	I	Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust
Class B Common Stock	(2)	10/18/2021			C ⁽¹⁾			9,053		(2)	(2)	Class A Common Stock		\$0.00	45,:	45,269 I		Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust
Class B Common Stock	(2)	10/19/2021			C ⁽¹⁾			3,472		(2)	(2)	Class A Common Stock		\$0.00	205,	205,544 I		John C. Clifford and Katrin M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016
Class B Common Stock	(2)	10/19/2021			C ⁽¹⁾			20,833		(2)	(2)	Class A Common Stock		\$0.00	9,462	2,231	I	Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust
Class B Common Stock	(2)	10/19/2021			C ⁽¹⁾			9,054		(2)	(2)	Class A Common Stock		\$0.00	36,:	215	Ι	Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust
Class B Common Stock	(2)	10/20/2021			C ⁽¹⁾			3,472		(2)	(2)	Class A Common Stock		\$0.00	202,	,072	I	John C. Clifford and Katrin M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016
Class B Common Stock	(2)	10/20/2021			C ⁽¹⁾			20,834		(2)	(2)	Class A Common Stock		\$0.00	9,441	1,397	I	Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust
Class B Common Stock	(2)	10/20/2021			C ⁽¹⁾			9,054		(2)	(2)	Class A Common Stock		\$0.00	27,	161	I	Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust

Explanation of Responses:

1. Represents the conversion of Class B Common Stock into Class A Common Stock held of record by the Reporting Person.

2. Each share of Class B Common Stock is convertible into one share of Class A Common Stock at the option of the holder and has no expiration date.

3. The shares are held by John C. Clifford and Katrina M. Lake, Trustees of the John C. Clifford and Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016.

4. The shares are held by Katrina M. Lake, Trustee of The Katrina M. Lake Revocable Trust dated May 23, 2016.

5. The shares are held by Katrina M, Lake, Trustee of The Katrina M. Lake 2017 Irrevocable Trust.

6. Shares disposed of pursuant to a previously established Rule 10b5-1 plan.

7. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$31.78 to \$32.56 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

8. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$31.76 to \$32.71 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

9. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$33.18 to \$33.29 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

10. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$31.76 to \$32.54 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

11. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$32.87 to \$33.29 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

12. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$32.80 to \$33.37 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

13. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$32.76 to \$33.37 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

14. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$32.745 to \$33.37 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

15. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$32.96 to \$33.68 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

16. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$32.945 to \$33.70 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

17. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$32.95 to \$33.715 per share. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

18. The number of shares reported in Column 9 as beneficially owned differs from the number of shares reported in the Reporting Person's Form 4 filed on September 17, 2021 due to a typographical error in the prior Form 4.

Remarks:

<u>/s/ Scott Darling, Attorney-in-</u> <u>Fact for Katrina Lake</u>

10/20/2021

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.